LISTA SVINCOLATI SGS DAL 01/12/2025 AL 15/12/2025

3842961
3471285
3327534
4358340
3107073
3019177
4718577
2954608
4304031
3069883
3458936
4369563
3129801
3255929
4141062
3649340
3255950
3738007
4101905
3173187
4317783
2878343
3322027
4406040
2823918
3754924
4064136
3778177
4005082
3255850
4130483
4585948
3763371
4098417
3473804
4318278
4263097
3094828
3160647

Cognome

ANDRISANI
APPELLA
ARCIERI
BERNABEI
BITETTI
CAMPILONGO
CAPUTI
CASTRONUOVO
CHITA
COsA
DALESSANDRO
DAMIANO

DI LENA

DI MATTEO
DI MAURO
DIOTISALVI
FIORENZA
GUIDA
HAKIK
IANNIELLI
KASTRATI
LABRIOLA
LANZOTTO
MAURIELLO
MESSUTI
MONTANARELLA
NATALE
PACE
PAPALEO
PELLEGRINO
PIZZULLI
POLITO
ROMANIELLO
SABIA
SCATTINO
SINGH
STALFIERI
TRAMUTOLA
ZITO

VINCENZO ALES
GABRIEL
CRISTIANO
MATTEO
VINCENZO
NICOLO
CHRISTIAN
GIOVANNI PAOL
MARCO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MICHELE
MATTIA
ROCCO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
WALTER
YOUSSEF
GIUSEPPE PIO
KLEVI
ANTONIO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
ROCCO
GIANVITO
ROCCO SALVATO
LORENZO
CHRISTIAN
STEFANO
YUVRAJVIR
DANIELE DOM
ROCCO
MAURIZIO

Cod.Fiscale

NDRVCN10S08A662X
11/06/2010 PPLGRL10H11G786H
15/03/2010 RCRCST10C15G942C
06/03/2013 BRNMTT13C06G942L
10/10/2012 BTTVCN12R10F052W
25/05/2010 CMPNCL10E25G942F
28/12/2012 CPTCRS12T28E409D

O 25/05/2010 CSTGNN10E25C3420
22/04/2010 CHTMRC10D22F052A
09/01/2010 CSOFNC10A09G942P
15/10/2010 DLSDNL10R15G786C
10/11/2010 DMNMHL10S10G786J
11/05/2012 DLNMTT12E11F052H
11/05/2010 DMTRCC10E11G786J
06/04/2014 DMRFNC14D06I422A
06/05/2015 DTSGPP15E06G942X
04/07/2010 FRNDVD10L04F205Y
13/08/2011 GDUWTR11M13G942U
15/05/2011 HKKYSF11lE15F257W
07/06/2011 NNLGPP11H07G942C
25/09/2010 KSTKLV10P252100J
11/11/2009 LBRNTNO9S11F0520
20/07/2010 LNZNDR10L20G942Q
26/07/2011 MRLGNN11L26F052M
22/09/2010 MSSMRC10P22E409K
18/07/2009 MNTVCNO9L18F104C
09/09/2009 NTLLGUO9PO9F104H
06/07/2010 PCANTN10L06G942X
13/07/2010 PPLVCN10L13F104J
11/03/2010 PLLRCC10C11G942G
25/09/2010 PzZzGVT10P25F052Q

RE 03/12/2009 PLTRCS09T03C619I
23/08/2011 RMNLNZ11M23G942E
11/01/2015 SBACRS15A11G942H
27/12/2010 SCTSFN10T27F052R
22/10/2010 SNGYRJ10R222222D
09/07/2010 STLDLD10L09G786M
29/09/2012 TRMRCC12P29G942H
18/04/2010 zZTIMRZ10D18G786X

08/11/2010

Societa

SPORTING MARCONIA
REAL TURSI
POLISPORTIVA TITO
SANTAMARIA POTENZA
FRANCO SELVAGGI
ASSOPOTENZA

JUNIOR SOCCER ACADEMY
REAL TURSI

IDEALE MONTESCAGLIOSO
MARMO PLATANO

REAL TURSI

REAL TURSI

FRANCO SELVAGGI

POLICORO CALCIO & ACADEMY

POTENZA CALCIO S.R.L.
A.S.D. LYKOS

POLICORO CALCIO & ACADEMY

A.S.D. LYKOS

FRANCO SELVAGGI

A.S.D. LYKOS

REAL TURSI

REAL TURSI
POLISPORTIVA BARAGIANO
FRANCO SELVAGGI

ATLETICO AGROMONTE LAURIA

RAPOLLA SOCCER ACADEMY

BOYS VALLEVERDE ACADEMY

A.S.D. LYKOS

BOYS VALLEVERDE ACADEMY

SANTAMARIA POTENZA
INVICTA MATERA
FRANCAVILLA SSDARL
S.ANGELO

ATELLA

POLICORO CALCIO & ACADEMY

HELLAS VULTURE
REAL TURSI
A.S.D. LYKOS
REAL TURSI

Status
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